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2166 SW JIM WITT RD
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28926 M H 325 10/08/2010

2013HX Base Yr

2166 SW JIM WITT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,184 107.8640 120.81 263,849 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 2121

BAS 529 100 529 41,540

BAS 1,592 100 1,592 125,015

FOP 210 30 63 4,947

2,331 2,184 171,502
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

5 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

7 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 100

2,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 108,000

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 12.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 3,360


